Features
1-16 Industrial Panel PCs and Workstations 1-17www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
10
Software
9
ICOM
8

§ MTBF 100,000 hours
§ Safety UL/CSA/TÜV
Ordering Information
§ AWS-8248VTP 15" TFT LCD, 4 PCI, 9 ISA, 1 CPU slot, 250 W 110/
220 VAC power supply, 3.5" FDD
§ AWS-8248VT 15" TFT LCD, 14 ISA slots, 250 W 110/220 VAC power
supply, 3.5" FDD
§ AWS-8248VTP-T AWS-8248VTP with resistive touchscreen (RS-232
interface)
§ AWS-8248VT-T AWS-8248VT with resistive touchscreen (RS-232
interface)
§ AWS-8248VT-C1 AWS-8248VT bundle PCA-6003H CPU card
§ AWS-8248VTP-C1 AWS-8248VTP bundle PCA-6003H CPU card
§ AWS-8248VT-C2 AWS-8248VT bundle PCA-6180E CPU card
§ AWS-8248VTP-C2 AWS-8248VTP bundle PCA-6180E CPU card
§ AWS-8248VT-TC1 AWS-8248VT-T bundle PCA-6003H CPU card
§ AWS-8248VTP-TC1 AWS-8248VTP-T bundle PCA-6003H CPU card
§ AWS-8248VT-TC2 AWS-8248VT-T bundle PCA-6180E CPU card
Optional PCI Fieldbus Card
§ Supports CANopen, DeviceNet or Profibus by request
Introduction
The AWS-8248V is a 14-slot, 15" TFT LCD workstation. It improves on earlier models by offering more expansion capability, a larger LCD screen, and increased usability, all at an even
more competitive price. The AWS-8248V also provides an additional major feature for users: easy maintenance. Using three card-cages and thumbscrew fasteners, the AWS-8248V
makes maintenance quick and easy. The AWS-8248V combines multiple slots and 15" LCD in a more cost effective and easier to maintain design.
Features
1-16 Industrial Panel PCs and Workstations 1-17www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download